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Pl tno Name Time

MZM21  (66)

1 4 Matija Razum 14:56 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
3 OK Japetic OKJ Jap 0:58 1:44 2:54 5:29 5:40 6:01 6:37 6:57 8:52 9:09 9:23 10:28 11:18 12:16

#559 3ACCAA 1,910 k 0:58 0:46 1:10 2:35 0:11 0:21 0:36 0:20 1:55 0:17 0:14 1:05 0:50 0:58
15(53) 16(54) 17(41) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
13:05 13:18 13:44 14:05 14:16 14:39 14:56
0:49 0:13 0:26 0:21 0:11 0:23 0:17

2 4 Mirja Pavic 15:44 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(48) 10(37) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(58)
2 OK Japetic OKJ Jap 1:38 2:34 3:49 6:29 7:14 7:42 8:33 8:48 10:12 11:33 12:23 13:30 13:44 14:26

#332 2BAACB 1,620 1:38 0:56 1:15 2:40 0:45 0:28 0:51 0:15 1:24 1:21 0:50 1:07 0:14 0:42
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
14:49 15:04 15:28 15:44
0:23 0:15 0:24 0:16

3 1 Antonija Orlic 16:29 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(48) 10(49) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(41)
2 OK Bjelovar OKB O 2:12 2:40 4:14 6:50 7:29 7:55 8:41 9:02 10:26 11:39 12:45 13:44 14:06 14:35

#427 2CACBA 1,620 2:12 0:28 1:34 2:36 0:39 0:26 0:46 0:21 1:24 1:13 1:06 0:59 0:22 0:29
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
15:02 15:17 15:40 16:29
0:27 0:15 0:23 0:49

4 19 Ana Tišljar 17:00 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(48) 10(49) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(41)
2 OK Orion OKO OK 2:05 2:30 3:38 6:43 7:27 7:58 8:45 9:29 11:08 12:31 13:45 14:56 15:08 15:39

#427 2CACBA 1,620 2:05 0:25 1:08 3:05 0:44 0:31 0:47 0:44 1:39 1:23 1:14 1:11 0:12 0:31
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
16:08 16:24 16:45 17:00
0:29 0:16 0:21 0:15

5 1 Vedran Bijelic 17:21 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(37) 14(52)
1 OK Bjelovar OKB O 1:24 2:19 3:16 6:12 6:23 6:48 7:33 7:48 10:13 10:32 10:49 12:13 13:27 14:15

#143 1BCACB 1,820 1:24 0:55 0:57 2:56 0:11 0:25 0:45 0:15 2:25 0:19 0:17 1:24 1:14 0:48
15(53) 16(54) 17(58) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
15:11 15:25 16:02 16:23 16:42 17:04 17:21
0:56 0:14 0:37 0:21 0:19 0:22 0:17

6 5 Jan Gobec 17:23 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(37) 14(52)
1 OK Vihor OKV Viho 1:27 1:57 3:02 5:38 5:58 6:22 7:11 7:26 9:45 10:07 10:23 11:41 13:06 13:54

#125 1BBBCB 1,850 1:27 0:30 1:05 2:36 0:20 0:24 0:49 0:15 2:19 0:22 0:16 1:18 1:25 0:48
15(53) 16(54) 17(58) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
14:58 15:31 16:06 16:30 16:41 17:06 17:23
1:04 0:33 0:35 0:24 0:11 0:25 0:17

7 16 Lobel Horvat 17:25 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
1 OK Maksimir OKM M 1:29 2:02 2:51 5:18 6:04 6:29 7:14 7:29 9:50 10:09 10:27 11:51 13:09 14:07

#87 1BAABC 1,820 k 1:29 0:33 0:49 2:27 0:46 0:25 0:45 0:15 2:21 0:19 0:18 1:24 1:18 0:58
15(53) 16(54) 17(35) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
15:07 15:24 16:15 16:27 16:45 17:07 17:25
1:00 0:17 0:51 0:12 0:18 0:22 0:18

8 13 Krunoslav Peh 17:31 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
1 OK Kapela OKK Ka 1:09 2:33 3:27 5:50 6:32 6:58 7:40 8:01 10:19 10:37 10:54 12:18 13:31 14:32

#22 1AACBA 1,910 k 1:09 1:24 0:54 2:23 0:42 0:26 0:42 0:21 2:18 0:18 0:17 1:24 1:13 1:01
15(53) 16(54) 17(41) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
15:33 15:52 16:18 16:45 16:58 17:17 17:31
1:01 0:19 0:26 0:27 0:13 0:19 0:14

9 4 Edi Ocvirk 17:38 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
1 OK Japetic OKJ Jap 1:34 2:17 3:08 5:54 6:12 6:39 7:24 7:37 10:02 10:25 10:43 12:09 13:24 14:26

#204 1CBBBC 1,800 1:34 0:43 0:51 2:46 0:18 0:27 0:45 0:13 2:25 0:23 0:18 1:26 1:15 1:02
15(53) 16(54) 17(35) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
15:25 15:38 16:27 16:42 16:54 17:16 17:38
0:59 0:13 0:49 0:15 0:12 0:22 0:22

10 2 Olga Jerkovic Peric 17:43 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(43) 9(48) 10(50) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(41)
2 OK Kapela OKK Ka 1:11 2:08 3:17 6:12 7:11 7:36 8:29 8:41 9:59 12:44 14:16 15:17 15:41 16:18

#307 2ACBAA 1,670 k 1:11 0:57 1:09 2:55 0:59 0:25 0:53 0:12 1:18 2:45 1:32 1:01 0:24 0:37
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
16:44 17:00 17:25 17:43
0:26 0:16 0:25 0:18

11 16 Petar Delic 17:56 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
3 OK Maksimir OKM M 1:45 2:09 3:12 5:38 5:56 6:24 7:54 8:13 10:30 10:51 11:08 12:25 13:20 14:51

#695 3CBCAB 1,840 1:45 0:24 1:03 2:26 0:18 0:28 1:30 0:19 2:17 0:21 0:17 1:17 0:55 1:31
15(53) 16(54) 17(58) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
15:49 16:03 16:40 17:01 17:18 17:41 17:56
0:58 0:14 0:37 0:21 0:17 0:23 0:15

12 2 Luka Filetin 18:04 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(37) 14(52)
3 OK Kapela OKK Ka 1:32 2:15 3:17 5:56 6:14 7:18 8:06 8:19 11:02 11:21 11:39 12:52 14:20 15:05

#603 3BBACC 1,850 1:32 0:43 1:02 2:39 0:18 1:04 0:48 0:13 2:43 0:19 0:18 1:13 1:28 0:45
15(53) 16(54) 17(35) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
16:03 16:20 17:06 17:18 17:33 17:54 18:04
0:58 0:17 0:46 0:12 0:15 0:21 0:10

13 1 Robert Orehoci 18:25 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
3 OK Bjelovar OKB O 1:08 1:53 3:00 5:44 6:01 6:27 7:09 7:21 9:49 10:06 10:24 11:44 12:42 13:56

#525 3ABBAC 1,900 1:08 0:45 1:07 2:44 0:17 0:26 0:42 0:12 2:28 0:17 0:18 1:20 0:58 1:14
15(53) 16(54) 17(35) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish *35
15:56 16:10 17:06 17:27 17:42 18:09 18:25 15:05
2:00 0:14 0:56 0:21 0:15 0:27 0:16
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Pl tno Name Time

MZM21  (66) (cont.)

1 4 Matija Razum 14:56 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
3 OK Japetic OKJ Jap 0:58 1:44 2:54 5:29 5:40 6:01 6:37 6:57 8:52 9:09 9:23 10:28 11:18 12:16

#559 3ACCAA 1,910 k 0:58 0:46 1:10 2:35 0:11 0:21 0:36 0:20 1:55 0:17 0:14 1:05 0:50 0:58
15(53) 16(54) 17(41) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
13:05 13:18 13:44 14:05 14:16 14:39 14:56
0:49 0:13 0:26 0:21 0:11 0:23 0:17

14 2 Davor Capeta 18:44 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
1 OK Kapela OKK Ka 1:36 2:06 3:10 5:48 6:26 6:54 7:37 7:58 10:16 10:34 10:53 12:15 13:32 14:29

#185 1CACBB 1,820 1:36 0:30 1:04 2:38 0:38 0:28 0:43 0:21 2:18 0:18 0:19 1:22 1:17 0:57
15(53) 16(54) 17(58) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish *47
15:31 16:28 17:05 17:29 17:42 18:13 18:44 15:51
1:02 0:57 0:37 0:24 0:13 0:31 0:31

15 8 Andro Vladimir Šta 18:55 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(37) 14(52)
3 OK Ivan Merz OKM 1:19 2:14 3:16 6:10 6:52 7:23 8:29 8:42 11:05 11:24 11:42 13:15 14:48 15:43

#503 3AABCB 1,900 1:19 0:55 1:02 2:54 0:42 0:31 1:06 0:13 2:23 0:19 0:18 1:33 1:33 0:55
15(53) 16(54) 17(58) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
16:54 17:11 17:51 18:11 18:23 18:43 18:55
1:11 0:17 0:40 0:20 0:12 0:20 0:12

16 11 Ana Beblek 18:58 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(43) 9(48) 10(37) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(58)
2 OK Jelen OKJ Jelen 2:23 3:10 4:49 8:06 8:53 9:27 10:28 10:42 12:26 14:02 14:57 16:24 16:48 17:27

#341 2BABCB 1,630 2:23 0:47 1:39 3:17 0:47 0:34 1:01 0:14 1:44 1:36 0:55 1:27 0:24 0:39
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
17:54 18:12 18:37 18:58
0:27 0:18 0:25 0:21

17 8 Zdenka Petra Štamb 19:44 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(48) 10(49) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(41)
2 OK Ivan Merz OKM 2:29 3:17 5:09 8:53 9:16 10:01 11:01 11:17 12:55 14:23 15:52 17:19 17:36 18:10

#382 2BCABA 1,590 2:29 0:48 1:52 3:44 0:23 0:45 1:00 0:16 1:38 1:28 1:29 1:27 0:17 0:34
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
18:43 19:00 19:27 19:44
0:33 0:17 0:27 0:17

18 13 Sanda Berženji 19:58 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(43) 9(48) 10(50) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(35)
2 OK Kapela OKK Ka 2:33 3:26 5:01 8:43 9:00 9:55 11:04 11:18 13:01 14:14 15:52 17:20 17:40 18:39

#390 2BCBAC 1,610 2:33 0:53 1:35 3:42 0:17 0:55 1:09 0:14 1:43 1:13 1:38 1:28 0:20 0:59
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
18:56 19:11 19:40 19:58
0:17 0:15 0:29 0:18

19 9 Lino Legac 20:00 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
3 OK Japetic OKJ Jap 1:29 2:51 4:04 7:18 7:36 8:02 8:47 9:11 11:54 12:18 12:37 14:06 15:25 16:34

#537 3ABCBC 1,910 1:29 1:22 1:13 3:14 0:18 0:26 0:45 0:24 2:43 0:24 0:19 1:29 1:19 1:09
15(53) 16(54) 17(35) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
17:42 18:06 18:54 19:07 19:20 19:45 20:00
1:08 0:24 0:48 0:13 0:13 0:25 0:15

20 3 Dražen Gadžic 20:05 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(37) 14(52)
3 OK Kapela OKK Ka 1:14 2:00 2:57 5:59 7:16 7:46 8:55 9:16 11:49 12:12 12:29 13:49 15:26 16:16

#592 3BACCA 1,890 1:14 0:46 0:57 3:02 1:17 0:30 1:09 0:21 2:33 0:23 0:17 1:20 1:37 0:50
15(53) 16(54) 17(41) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
17:24 18:11 18:41 19:14 19:27 19:50 20:05
1:08 0:47 0:30 0:33 0:13 0:23 0:15

21 5 Damir Gobec 20:27 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
3 OK Vihor OKV Viho 2:14 2:52 3:57 7:19 7:32 8:03 8:56 9:11 11:50 12:12 12:32 14:01 15:03 16:23

#703 3CCAAA 1,800 k 2:14 0:38 1:05 3:22 0:13 0:31 0:53 0:15 2:39 0:22 0:20 1:29 1:02 1:20
15(53) 16(54) 17(41) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
17:26 17:39 18:54 19:35 19:50 20:15 20:27
1:03 0:13 1:15 0:41 0:15 0:25 0:12

22 9 Branimir Pongrac 20:33 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(37) 14(52)
1 OK Japetic OKJ Jap 1:46 3:03 4:16 8:07 8:20 8:51 9:48 10:03 12:29 12:53 13:13 14:44 16:13 17:03

#142 1BCACA 1,830 1:46 1:17 1:13 3:51 0:13 0:31 0:57 0:15 2:26 0:24 0:20 1:31 1:29 0:50
15(53) 16(54) 17(41) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
18:09 18:23 18:58 19:32 19:47 20:15 20:33
1:06 0:14 0:35 0:34 0:15 0:28 0:18

23 8 Iva Štambuk 21:00 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
1 OK Ivan Merz OKM 1:51 2:24 3:46 6:56 7:16 7:47 8:35 8:58 11:41 12:06 12:24 14:05 15:12 16:42

#210 1CBCAC 1,850 1:51 0:33 1:22 3:10 0:20 0:31 0:48 0:23 2:43 0:25 0:18 1:41 1:07 1:30
15(53) 16(54) 17(35) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
18:15 18:35 19:25 19:53 20:10 20:41 21:00
1:33 0:20 0:50 0:28 0:17 0:31 0:19

24 14 Ivan Bublic 21:05 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
3 OK Kapela OKK Ka 2:00 2:47 4:12 7:00 7:41 8:09 9:00 10:00 12:45 13:06 13:26 14:47 15:59 17:08

#591 3BACBC 1,850 2:00 0:47 1:25 2:48 0:41 0:28 0:51 1:00 2:45 0:21 0:20 1:21 1:12 1:09
15(53) 16(54) 17(35) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
18:23 18:44 19:16 20:06 20:24 20:53 21:05
1:15 0:21 0:32 0:50 0:18 0:29 0:12

25 13 Vedran Kaldi 21:17 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(37) 14(52)
3 OK Kapela OKK Ka 2:47 3:10 4:42 7:34 7:53 8:21 9:33 9:50 12:19 12:43 13:01 14:20 17:07 18:14

#683 3CBACB 1,810 2:47 0:23 1:32 2:52 0:19 0:28 1:12 0:17 2:29 0:24 0:18 1:19 2:47 1:07
15(53) 16(54) 17(58) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
19:14 19:28 20:07 20:31 20:45 21:06 21:17
1:00 0:14 0:39 0:24 0:14 0:21 0:11
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Pl tno Name Time

MZM21  (66) (cont.)

1 4 Matija Razum 14:56 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
3 OK Japetic OKJ Jap 0:58 1:44 2:54 5:29 5:40 6:01 6:37 6:57 8:52 9:09 9:23 10:28 11:18 12:16

#559 3ACCAA 1,910 k 0:58 0:46 1:10 2:35 0:11 0:21 0:36 0:20 1:55 0:17 0:14 1:05 0:50 0:58
15(53) 16(54) 17(41) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
13:05 13:18 13:44 14:05 14:16 14:39 14:56
0:49 0:13 0:26 0:21 0:11 0:23 0:17

26 5 Paula Pavlin 21:47 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(48) 10(49) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(35)
2 OK Vihor OKV Viho 3:08 4:35 6:30 9:41 10:53 11:23 12:23 12:50 14:35 16:09 17:53 19:06 19:27 20:25

#267 2AACBC 1,690 3:08 1:27 1:55 3:11 1:12 0:30 1:00 0:27 1:45 1:34 1:44 1:13 0:21 0:58
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
20:42 21:02 21:30 21:47
0:17 0:20 0:28 0:17

27 7 Miroslav Hainž 21:54 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
3 OK Ivan Merz OKM 1:26 2:26 4:00 6:47 7:32 8:07 9:21 9:38 12:31 12:58 13:21 14:51 16:07 17:30

#492 3AAABC 1,870 k 1:26 1:00 1:34 2:47 0:45 0:35 1:14 0:17 2:53 0:27 0:23 1:30 1:16 1:23
15(53) 16(54) 17(35) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
19:01 19:37 20:40 21:00 21:21 21:43 21:54
1:31 0:36 1:03 0:20 0:21 0:22 0:11

28 16 Fabiana Cini 22:22 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(43) 9(48) 10(37) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(41)
2 OK Maksimir OKM M 1:49 3:42 5:43 10:25 10:44 11:24 12:47 13:05 15:06 16:59 18:13 19:38 19:55 20:38

#313 2ACBCA 1,680 1:49 1:53 2:01 4:42 0:19 0:40 1:23 0:18 2:01 1:53 1:14 1:25 0:17 0:43
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
21:17 21:34 22:04 22:22
0:39 0:17 0:30 0:18

29 18 Darko Merunka 23:04 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
1 OK Maksimir OKM L 1:54 2:49 4:32 7:51 8:17 8:58 9:48 10:14 13:07 13:36 14:24 16:01 17:14 18:39

#48 1ABCAC 1,920 k 1:54 0:55 1:43 3:19 0:26 0:41 0:50 0:26 2:53 0:29 0:48 1:37 1:13 1:25
15(53) 16(54) 17(35) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
19:57 20:37 21:39 21:54 22:13 22:44 23:04
1:18 0:40 1:02 0:15 0:19 0:31 0:20

30 11 Daniel Fabijanic 23:41 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
1 OK Jelen OKJ Jelen 1:17 3:01 4:13 7:59 8:15 8:49 9:45 10:02 13:12 13:41 14:02 15:57 17:07 18:43

#57 1ACAAC 1,870 k 1:17 1:44 1:12 3:46 0:16 0:34 0:56 0:17 3:10 0:29 0:21 1:55 1:10 1:36
15(53) 16(54) 17(35) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
19:58 20:20 21:20 21:38 22:53 23:20 23:41
1:15 0:22 1:00 0:18 1:15 0:27 0:21

31 18 Mirka Jakšic 23:52 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(48) 10(37) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(58)
2 OK Maksimir OKM L 2:35 3:25 5:55 10:38 10:58 11:42 13:05 13:27 15:44 17:50 19:06 20:44 21:08 22:04

#386 2BCACB 1,600 2:35 0:50 2:30 4:43 0:20 0:44 1:23 0:22 2:17 2:06 1:16 1:38 0:24 0:56
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
22:36 22:58 23:33 23:52
0:32 0:22 0:35 0:19

32 6 Dario Štambuk 24:13 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
1 OK Ivan Merz OKM 2:41 3:27 4:37 7:58 8:22 8:53 9:45 10:10 13:13 13:39 14:00 15:42 17:09 18:29

#132 1BBCBC 1,850 2:41 0:46 1:10 3:21 0:24 0:31 0:52 0:25 3:03 0:26 0:21 1:42 1:27 1:20
15(53) 16(54) 17(35) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
19:42 20:18 22:39 23:01 23:18 23:46 24:13
1:13 0:36 2:21 0:22 0:17 0:28 0:27

33 14 Ines Kos 25:08 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(48) 10(37) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(58)
2 OK Kapela OKK Ka 1:54 2:35 5:00 8:51 9:14 9:48 11:04 11:19 13:05 15:00 16:08 19:09 19:39 20:26

#440 2CBACB 1,600 1:54 0:41 2:25 3:51 0:23 0:34 1:16 0:15 1:46 1:55 1:08 3:01 0:30 0:47
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish *31 *47 *47
24:10 24:24 24:49 25:08 1:31 21:06 23:44
3:44 0:14 0:25 0:19

34 10 Luka Kosic 25:10 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
1 OK Japetic OKJ Jap 2:35 3:32 5:53 9:45 10:34 11:13 12:07 12:37 15:32 15:58 16:21 18:10 19:27 21:13

#181 1CACAA 1,850 k 2:35 0:57 2:21 3:52 0:49 0:39 0:54 0:30 2:55 0:26 0:23 1:49 1:17 1:46
15(53) 16(54) 17(41) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
22:36 22:57 23:30 24:03 24:21 24:52 25:10
1:23 0:21 0:33 0:33 0:18 0:31 0:18

35 22 Ivan Draušnik 25:12 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
1 N.N. Spareni nespa 2:53 3:25 5:20 8:56 9:17 9:56 11:02 11:15 15:07 15:40 16:01 17:45 18:51 20:43

#228 1CCBAC 1,800 2:53 0:32 1:55 3:36 0:21 0:39 1:06 0:13 3:52 0:33 0:21 1:44 1:06 1:52
15(53) 16(54) 17(35) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
22:06 22:31 23:40 23:57 24:24 24:48 25:12
1:23 0:25 1:09 0:17 0:27 0:24 0:24

36 20 Matija Mesic 26:30 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
3 OK Vihor OKV Viho 3:05 3:56 5:53 9:26 9:55 10:48 12:20 12:57 15:50 16:17 16:40 18:43 20:31 22:04

#600 3BBABC 1,820 3:05 0:51 1:57 3:33 0:29 0:53 1:32 0:37 2:53 0:27 0:23 2:03 1:48 1:33
15(53) 16(54) 17(35) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
23:59 24:18 25:08 25:27 25:49 26:16 26:30
1:55 0:19 0:50 0:19 0:22 0:27 0:14

37 21 Lorena Oreškovic 26:51 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(48) 10(50) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(35)
2 OK Maksimir OKM M 3:04 4:29 6:56 10:48 11:16 11:54 13:17 13:39 15:58 17:39 20:08 22:54 24:02 25:05

#435 2CBAAC 1,600 3:04 1:25 2:27 3:52 0:28 0:38 1:23 0:22 2:19 1:41 2:29 2:46 1:08 1:03
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
25:20 25:57 26:32 26:51
0:15 0:37 0:35 0:19
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Pl tno Name Time

MZM21  (66) (cont.)

1 4 Matija Razum 14:56 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
3 OK Japetic OKJ Jap 0:58 1:44 2:54 5:29 5:40 6:01 6:37 6:57 8:52 9:09 9:23 10:28 11:18 12:16

#559 3ACCAA 1,910 k 0:58 0:46 1:10 2:35 0:11 0:21 0:36 0:20 1:55 0:17 0:14 1:05 0:50 0:58
15(53) 16(54) 17(41) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
13:05 13:18 13:44 14:05 14:16 14:39 14:56
0:49 0:13 0:26 0:21 0:11 0:23 0:17

38 18 Petar Strmecki 26:53 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
3 OK Maksimir OKM L 2:37 3:33 5:44 10:26 11:14 11:50 13:10 13:25 16:36 17:00 17:29 19:23 21:10 22:39

#661 3CABBA 1,810 2:37 0:56 2:11 4:42 0:48 0:36 1:20 0:15 3:11 0:24 0:29 1:54 1:47 1:29
15(53) 16(54) 17(41) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
24:05 24:22 25:03 25:47 26:03 26:35 26:53
1:26 0:17 0:41 0:44 0:16 0:32 0:18

38 11 Ivan Šeperic-Grdiša 26:53 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
3 OK Jelen OKJ Jelen 2:24 3:17 4:43 8:55 9:20 9:57 11:03 11:39 15:30 15:55 16:16 18:58 20:46 22:17

#697 3CBCBA 1,830 2:24 0:53 1:26 4:12 0:25 0:37 1:06 0:36 3:51 0:25 0:21 2:42 1:48 1:31
15(53) 16(54) 17(41) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
24:08 24:26 25:07 25:43 26:02 26:34 26:53
1:51 0:18 0:41 0:36 0:19 0:32 0:19

40 6 Tomislav Gojmerac 26:55 1(57) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
3 OK Ivan Merz OKM 3:45 4:25 6:42 9:53 10:37 11:16 12:40 12:55 15:54 16:19 16:41 18:13 19:27 21:39

#650 3CAAAB 1,800 k 3:45 0:40 2:17 3:11 0:44 0:39 1:24 0:15 2:59 0:25 0:22 1:32 1:14 2:12
15(53) 16(54) 17(58) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish *41 *54
23:19 23:37 24:28 25:32 26:00 26:42 26:55 24:13 24:59
1:40 0:18 0:51 1:04 0:28 0:42 0:13

41 19 Ivo Tišljar 27:33 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(50) 14(52)
3 OK Orion OKO OK 3:04 4:29 6:00 10:15 10:43 11:29 12:43 13:01 16:42 17:11 17:37 19:48 21:17 23:03

#524 3ABBAB 1,890 3:04 1:25 1:31 4:15 0:28 0:46 1:14 0:18 3:41 0:29 0:26 2:11 1:29 1:46
15(53) 16(54) 17(58) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
24:30 24:49 25:45 26:17 26:36 27:10 27:33
1:27 0:19 0:56 0:32 0:19 0:34 0:23

42 6 Lucija Gojmerac 27:46 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(43) 9(48) 10(37) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(41)
2 OK Ivan Merz OKM 1:55 5:06 7:34 12:23 12:52 13:38 15:05 15:25 17:45 19:57 22:00 24:20 24:37 25:18

#313 2ACBCA 1,680 1:55 3:11 2:28 4:49 0:29 0:46 1:27 0:20 2:20 2:12 2:03 2:20 0:17 0:41
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
26:10 26:41 27:24 27:46
0:52 0:31 0:43 0:22

43 7 Mile Boban 28:01 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(55) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(37) 14(52)
1 OK Ivan Merz OKM 2:18 3:21 4:58 9:13 9:40 10:22 11:54 12:16 15:43 16:21 16:47 18:42 20:40 21:59

#151 1BCBCA 1,840 2:18 1:03 1:37 4:15 0:27 0:42 1:32 0:22 3:27 0:38 0:26 1:55 1:58 1:19
15(53) 16(54) 17(41) 18(53) 19(47) 20(100) Finish
23:35 24:08 24:57 25:54 26:43 27:37 28:01
1:36 0:33 0:49 0:57 0:49 0:54 0:24

44 22 Višnja Dukic 28:11 1(31) 2(34) 3(32) 4(36) 5(39) 6(40) 7(44) 8(43) 9(48) 10(37) 11(52) 12(53) 13(54) 14(58)
2 N.N. Spareni nespa 2:21 4:00 6:38 12:19 13:27 14:14 15:49 16:11 17:54 21:20 22:13 23:31 24:53 25:45

#332 2BAACB 1,620 2:21 1:39 2:38 5:41 1:08 0:47 1:35 0:22 1:43 3:26 0:53 1:18 1:22 0:52
15(53) 16(47) 17(100) Finish
26:31 27:00 27:50 28:11
0:46 0:29 0:50 0:21

45 22 Miroslav Priher 28:26 1(42) 2(34) 3(32) 4(51) 5(39) 6(40) 7(33) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(56) 12(48) 13(49) 14(52)
